Roll No. Regd. No.

Cutlist of MA History Exam 2nd Semester, Nov.-2018

Student Name

Father's Name

Govt. College Dharamshala

Centre_Name:- Govt. College Dharamshala

Re-appear

57473
61882
62168
64564
64923
65052
65802
65896
66055
66347
66348
66350
66881
67599
67672
67719
67900
67909
68211
68217
68219
68297
68329
68331
68747
68834
69056
69837
69983
70495
70506
70524
70525
70526
70559
70585
70608
70693
70703
70711
70726
70728
70729
70734

09-GCH-181
04-DA-1713
10-DCK-78

09-WSP-816
10-DA-1231
11-GCP-49

08-DA-1053
10-PKA-1481
08-PKA-2298
02-GPL-411
12-PKA-562
12-GPL-136
02-AN-291
07-WSP-148
11-J]DC-241
09-JDC-160
97-GPL-453
13-DCK-159
13-GSP-01
13-DCK-136
11-JNR-220

06-DDK-01
92-KD-46
11-GPL-41
14-DCK-722
14-GPL-792
13-CCB-402
14-WSP-649
14-GCNS-69
14-GCNS-63
14-GCNS-68
14-GCNS-24
03-BN-266

95-CC-ME-225

14-DEK-699
14-DCK-701
14-DCK-688
08-DCK-695
14-GSP-146
14-GSP-182
06-JNR-167

REKHA DEVI
ANJNA DEVI
SAPNA DEVI
NITIN BHARDWA]
SHIVANI DHIMAN
SHIVANI DEVI
PINKI DEVI
OPINDER KUMAR
REKHA KUMARI
SHILPA KUMARI
MANJU

ANITA KUMARI
RENU BALA

INDU KUMARI
SONU DEVI
ANITA DEVI
ANITA THAKUR
SAPNA DEVI
SANJAY SHARMA
NEETA KUMARI
RABITA DEVI
SHAMLI

ASHA DEVI
POOJA

VIVEK KUMAR
ALKA SHARMA
VISHAKHA
PANKA]J

SACHIN KATOCH
MEENA KUMARI
ANITA KUMARI
EKTA DEVI
MINAKSHI
KOMAL DEVI
SHIVANI

SUNITA DEVI
MANJU BALA
DIKSHA CHAUDHARY
SEEMA DEVI
NEHA

RAJNI

PREETI

SAKSHI

DAYA WANTI DEVI

Re-appear
BISHAN RAM R/-IV
MADAN LAL R/-V
RAJENDER KUMAR R/-IV
KRISHAN BHARDWA] R/-VI
JAGDISH RAJ R/-VI
MADAN LAL R/-VI
CHAIN LAL R/-1IV,V
JAGDISH CHAND R/-VI
NAND LAL R/-VI
PRATAP CHAND R/-IV
PARTAP SINGH R/-IV,VI
PRITTAM SINGH R/-IV
KASHMIRI LAL R/-V,VI
PRAKASH CHAND R/-IV
BALDEV SINGH R/-IV,VI
DES RAJ R/-IV
JAGDISH CHAND R/-IV
DEV RA]J R/-ALL
KISHORI LAL R/-IV
BISHAN DASS R/-IV
SALI RAM R/-ALL
SANJEET KUMAR R/-ALL
PRATAP SINGH R/-ALL
SAROOP LAL R/-1V,VI
SAHIB SINGH R/-V
GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA R/-IV
PRITHI SINGH R/ALL
PAWAN KUMAR R/-1V,VI
SWAROOP KATOCH R/-VI
DHIAN KUMARI R/-ALL
HARBANS SINGH R/-IV
MANOHARLAL R/-IV
RAJ KUMAR R/-IV
MANOHAR LAL R/-IV
ROOP LAL R/-ALL
RAGHUBIR SINGH R/-VI
SUDARSHAN LAL R/-IV
RAJ KUMAR R/-1V,VI
JAGDISH CHAND R/-ALL
PAWAN KUMAR R/-IV
MUNSHI RAM R/-IV
KISHAN CHAND R/-VI
SURESH KUMAR R/-ALL
BANARSI DASS R/-IV

Computer Centre for Professional Courses.



Roll No. Regd. No.

Cutlist of MA History Exam 2nd Semester, Nov.-2018

Student Name

Father's Name

Govt. College Dharamshala

DIKSHA DEVI
NISHA DEVI

ANITA DEVI

GURNAM SINGH
MEENAL CHOUDHARY
RICHA KUMARI

SWATI DEVI

SHASHI KUMAR
REENA DEVI

ANIL KUMAR

KAJAL DHIMAN

AJAY KUMAR
MANGAL SINGH
SHAVNAM

SHIVANI

REKHA DEVI

TANUJA BEGUM

Centre_Name:- Govt. College Hamirpur

70736 14-DA-245
70751 14-DCK-718
70758 08DCK-726
70760

70769 11-DCK-80
70775 13-NB-350
70784 14-GSP-150
70787 04-JET-826
70794 14-CCB-135
72087 05-CC-ME-275
72089 12-BN-430
72180 14-DCK-711
72181 11-CCB-855
72494 13-DA-142
72511 14-GCNS-58
72518 14-GCNS-66
72777 14-GPL-502
Re-appear

58589

59821 09-]DC-243
65124 10-GB-118
65152 12-ZSD-59
65164 10-HM-220
66125 10-GB-147
67775 04-PHM-1230
68933 11-GCBT-67
70922 14-GDN-166
70937 14-GB-308
70943 14-GDN-80
70946 14-GB-305
70985 14-GDN-64
71033 14-GCBT-314
71038 99-HM-1392
71041 11-ZSD-11
71049 10-RP-969
71053 14-GB-321
71659 08-PMA-237
72615 14-GDN-63
72621 14-HM-770
72845 10-PMA-300

THAKUR VIJAY SINGH
RUCHI

MANU SHARMA
SHALU

NAINSI DAROCH
POONAM KUMARI
BANITA KAUNDAL
SEEMA DEVI
POOJA DEVI
VANDNA KUMARI
REKHA KUMARI
SEEMA SHARMA
NEENU SHARMA
SUSHMA SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR
RACHNA DEVI
ROSHNA DEVI
MONIKA SHARMA
NISHA DEVI
PRIYANKA
DIMPLE KUMARI
RENUKA KUMARI

ROOP LAL
PAWAN KUMAR
MADAN LAL
DEVI SINGH

ABNINDER CHOUDHARY

KULDEEP CHAND
MAHINDER SINGH
CHUHRU RAM
MOOL RA]J
CHATER SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
OM PRAKASH
BALDEV SINGH
RATTAN CHAND
SHER SINGH

OM PARKASH
GULAM RASHUL

BHUPINDER SINGH
RAVI DUTT

JEET RAM
SWAROOP
DHARAM CHAND
NIRMAL KUMAR
BANSI LAL KAUNDAL
KULDEEP KUMAR
JASVEER SINGH
BHAGI RATH
SARWAN SINGH
BAL KRISHAN
MADAN LAL
ASHOK KUMAR
PREM CHAND
SURESH KUMAR
FAMSHU RAM

DES RA]J

DESH RA]J

JAGTAR CHAND
MADAN LAL
RAJENDER KUMAR

Computer Centre for Professional Courses.

Re-appear

R/-IV
R/-ALL
R/-VI
R/-IV,VI
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI
R/-VI
R/-VI
R/-IV
R/-IV,V
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI
R/-VI
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV

R/-V,VI
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI
R/-VI
R/-V
R/-ALL
R/-VI
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-ALL
R/-IV
R/-ALL
R/-IV
R/-ALL
R/-ALL
R/-VI
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-ALL
R/-ALL
R/-IV



Govt. College Bilaspur

Cutlist of MA History Exam 2nd Semester, Nov.-2018
Roll No. Regd. No.

Student Name

Centre_Name:- Govt. College Bilaspur

Re-appear

53068
57256
57277
60716
65920
65963
65971
65976
67289
67306
67314
68668
70326
70334
70335
70347
70348
70353
70355
70369
70374
70386
70387
70388
70389
70390
70393
70404
70990
72153
72397
72403
72405

96-GLK-89
03-GN-261
09-GCT-29
10-GW-281
03-CC-MM-188
12-GCT-3
04-BP-325
01-KL-497
13-JT-22
13-GCJ-01
10-GCT-59
13-CCB-1634
14-JT-65
14-GKL-91
14-GKL-86
14-GW-94
14-GW-83
14-GW-50
14-GW-51
14-GW-56
14-GW-844
14-GW-65
14-GW-87
14-GW-66
14-GW-77
14-GW-88
14-GW-90
14-GW-71
14-GW-126
11-GW-643
08-BP-235
12-GW-234
11-BP-353

PRATIBHA DEVI
MONIKA GUPTA
ANITA DEVI
KALPNA DEVI
DINESH KUMAR
KIRAN BALA

ABHILASHA CHANDEL

BANDNA DEVI
NEELAM KUMARI
RICHA AWASTHI

CHANCHALA KUMARI

SANTOSH KUMARI
DIKSHA KUMARI
DEEPA KUMARI
PRIYANKA DEVI
SHILPA SHARMA
RAJ KUMARI
POONAM KUMARI
MONIKA

KANIKA SHARMA
PUSHPA DEVI RAO
KRITIKA SHARMA
RACHNA DEVI
NAINCY

PANKA] KUMARI
SHILPA VERMA
JYOTI SHARMA
NISHA KUMARI
PRATIMA KUMARI
POONAM KUMARI
RAKSHA KUMARI
ARUN CHANDEL
RAJ KUMAR

Father's Name

BALI RAM VERAM

RADHA KRISHAN GUPTA

SUKH RAM

PYAR SINGH
ROSHAN LAL
BASANT RAM
SHYAM SINGH
BALI RAM
ONKAR SINGH
PRADEEP AWASTHI
ROSHAN LAL
JAGDISH CHAND
RAM PRAKASH
KARTAR SINGH
JANG BAHADUR
RAM CHAND
SHYAM LAL
PARMA NAND
PRITTAM CHAND
NANDLAL
BHAGWAN DAS
VIDHYA SAGAR
LEKH RAM SHARMA
PRAKASH CHAND
ALBEL SINGH

JAI SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
RAM LAL

RAJ KUMAR
MAHENDER SINGH
JAGDISH RAM
ISHWAR SINGH
THAKUR DASS

Computer Centre for Professional Courses.

Re-appear

R/-ALL
R/-ALL
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-ALL
R/-IV,VI
R/-IV
R/-VI
R/-IV,VI
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI
R/-VI
R/-IV
R/-ALL
R/-ALL
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI
R/-IV
R/-V,VI
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI



Cutlist of MA History Exam 2nd Semester, Nov.-2018
Roll No. Regd. No.

Govt. College Solan

Student Name

Centre_Name:- Govt. College Solan

Reappear

66303
67819

Re-appear
44049

51286
55348
59322
61703
63587
64406
65585
66288
66299
66420
67826
67827
67853
71306
71533
71589
72770
72892
72903

99-PLS-10
12-SN-203

04-SN-820
08-SN-659

05-PS-08
09-SN-631
13-BSN-12
11-NN-513
09-SN-749
09-PNN-989
94-GLK-23
06-PNK-02
08-AK-174
13-SN-169
12-SN-910
14-GDC-26
93-CC-MM-94
09-RP-325
14-GDC-27
12-SN-124

RAJNI DEVI
SHIVANI

RITESH KUMAR
MANOHARMA
ANJNA DEVI
PARUL KAPOOR
BHIM SINGH
SEEMA DEVI

KAPIL DEV

MEERA DEVI
RUCHI BHARDWA]
NISHA BANSAL
PUSHP LATA
PROMILA DEVI
KIRAN

MINAKSHI KUMARI
KIRAN BALA
RAKESH KUMAR
SARASWATI DEVI
POONAM

POOJA

USHA DEVI

Centre_Name:- Govt. College Mandi

Re-appear
57356

61851
62563
62583
63884
65305
65315
65339
66260
68274
70826
70832
70884
71096
72664
72701

09-KL-346
98-MLS-571
07-MA-408
10-GCB-97
11-GCBN-25
10-GCBN-257
06-PMA-67
04-MA-1787
04-MA-405
13-DA-172
08-GHK-32
03-GCBN-41
09-MA-539
16-MA-497
12-GHK-29
04-PMA-884

NAINA

LALIT KUMAR
KUMARI RADHIKA
DEEPIKA KUMARI
TEELA DEVI
ANITA DEVI
NARESH KUMAR
JEET SINGH
NEETU THAKUR
PRATIMA THAKUR
KUMARI ANJU
KUSUM LATA
SATISH KUMAR
KIRAN KUMARI
KRITIKA

GOPAL SINGH

Father's Name

JOG CHAND
RAMESH MEHTA

SUNDER SINGH
RAMLAL
RANDEEP SINGH TOMAR
RAJENDER SINGH
SURET SINGH
PADAM SINGH
GUMAN SINGH
RAM RATTAN
RAJENDER KUMAR
HORI LAL

DINESH KUMAR
MAST RAM
KADAR SINGH
DEVI RAM

LEKH RA]J

PREM CHAND
CHET RAM

RAM PAL

DAYAL DUTT
BUDHI RAM

ARJUN SINGH

BELI RAM

MANI CHAND
KISHORI LAL
CHANDER MANNI
DABE RAM

DEV RA]J

SOHAN SINGH
ANIRUDH THAKUR
RAM KRISHAN
MUKESH LAL
LAGAN CHAND THAKUR
MOHAR SINGH
KISHORI LAL
MUKESH LAL

TEJ SINGH

Computer Centre for Professional Courses.

Reappear

R/-V,VI
R/-IV

R/-VI
R/-VI
R/-IV,VI
R/-ALL
R/-VI
R/-V,VI
R/-ALL
R/-VI
R/-V,VI
R/-VI
R/-V,VI
R/-IV
R/-V
R/-IV
R/-VI
R/-VI
R/-V,VI
R/-VI
R/-IV
R/-IV

R/-VI
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-VI
R/-VI
R/-IV
R/-ALL
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI



Roll No. Regd. No.

Cutlist of MA History Exam 2nd Semester, Nov.-2018

Student Name

Father's Name

Govt. College Rampur Bushair

Centre_Name:- Govt. College Rampur Bushair

SHYAM RATTAN
MEENAKSHI

BANTI

SNEHLATA
PUSHPA DEVI
PRATIBHA KUMARI
TIKAM DASS
SURESH KUMAR
NEETA DEVI

Centre_Name:- Govt. College Chamba

Re-appear

33079 01-SL-587
60644 09-PKN-24
66707 13-RP-383
67355 06-PKL-117
67377 97-RP-261
71462 13-GCRP-98
71495 10-RP-600
71827 03-PKL-04
72811 10-RP-464
Re-appear

64896 157

66004 06-CB-337
67225 13-CB-231
68156 98-BKT-71
68159 02-CB-474
68170 2K-CB-164
68178 13-BKT-55
68192 01-CB-138
70276 14-CB-301
70440 01-DA-243
70489 13-CB-381

11-BMR-14

ISHA THAKUR
RITIKA KALIA
INDU

SANTOSH KUMARI
KALYAN SINGH THAKUR
MAMTA
BANDANA AHIR
INDU

PRIYA

NAZSA BEGUM

SHYAMA RAM
RAVINDER NATH
GOPAL SINGH
NIHAL CHAND
SHYAM LAL

GANGA SAIN

JALMI DASS

KAUL RAM
GHANSHYAM SINGH

MONIKA DEVI
RAJ KUMAR

JAGDISH CHAND
SHONKI RAM
SOBHIA RAM

AMBIA RAM THAKUR
OM PRAKASH

TEJ LAL

CHAMAN

UTTAM SINGH

SHAH NAWAZ KHAN

Computer Centre for Professional Courses.

Re-appear

R/-ALL
R/-VI
R/-ALL
R/-VI
R/-ALL
R/-ALL
R/-ALL
R/-ALL
R/-VI

R/-VI
R/-VI
R/-V,VI
R/-ALL
R/-IV
R/-IV,V
R/-V
R/-IV,V
R/-IV
R/-V,VI
R/-ALL



Roll No. Regd. No.

Cutlist of MA History Exam 2nd Semester, Nov.-2018

Student Name

Father's Name

Dr. Ambedkar Bhawan H.P.U. Shimla-5

Centre_Name;- Dr. Ambedkar Bhawan H.P.U. Shimla-5
Re-appear

49301
55068
55315
55322
58720
61604
62875
63989
64005
65598
65599
65725
65824
65829
65838
66501
66517
66902
67138
68359
68377
68406
68529
68620
69336
69417
69428
69900
69906
70447
71588
71831
71832
71845
71873
72063
72174

07-GLK-858
09-NN-52
09-GDS-06
83-GLK-207
09-NN-115
10-G5-384
10-AK-101
07-GSC-07

07-GCS-77
01-KD-130
11-SL-412
08-CCB-3817
06-GLK-965
10-GSM-71

13-CB-110
13-GCBN-78

13-GLK-302
10-GS5-39

09-CCB-2300
14-GCM-342
07-AK-55
14-GLK-840
10-PSA-320
14-SL-323
11-GCH-270

10-PSA-1250
14-SL-359
10-GLK-261
13-CCB-608
10-PSN-159

GUMAN SINGH
PREETI THAKUR
REKHA MOHIL
PARIKSHA KUMARI
SARLA VERMA
SUNIL KUMAR
NIRMA

BANITA DEVI
KUSUM SHARMA
CHHOTU RAM
VIJAY LAXMI
PANKAJ KUMAR
GAYATRI DEVI
TRILOK SINGH
CHANDRESH
PAMMI DEVI

RAM CHAND

BRIJ LAL

DIMPAL PRAKASH
JYOTI

SHARDA KUMARI
KUMARI SWEETY
JOGINDER SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
AMAN CHAUHAN
VEENA KUMARI
GAZAL KUMARI
PRABHU DAYAL
ARUM NASHINTU
ANOOP KUMAR
PALLVI

BANITA DEVI
VINOD KUMAR
MEENA

POOJA SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR
KARAM CHAND

RAN SINGH
SUNDER SINGH
PRITHVI CHAND
UDYA SINGH

BANSI RAM VERMA
MAHENDER SINGH
BIHARI LAL

AMAR CHAND

HIRA MANI SHARMA
MAST RAM

JAGDISH CHAND
HEM RA]J

HARISH KUMAR
LAIQ RAM

BIHARI LAL

HIRA SINGH

MEHAR CHAND

JAI RAM

GIRDHARI LAL
PYARE LAL

GOPAL SAIN

SAT PAL

KANSHI RAM

MAST RAM
SUDERSHAN KUMAR
DILA RAM

PARDEEP KUMAR
DEVINDER SINGH
PALAS RAM
CHARAN SINGH
GYAN SINGH GANGTA
SOHAN SINGH
PRABH LAL
MANOHAR SINGH
RAKESH SHARMA
SATISH KUMAR
HARI RAM

Computer Centre for Professional Courses.

Re-appear

R/-IV,V
R/-ALL
R/-VI
R/-IV,V
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-VI
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV,VI
R/-V
R/-IV,V
R/-VI
R/-IV,VI
R/-VI
R/-VI
R/-IV,VI
R/-ALL
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-VI
R/-ALL
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-ALL
R/-VI
R/-IV
R/-IV,V
R/-VI
R/-ALL
R/-IV
R/-IV
R/-VI
R/-ALL
R/-IV
R/-V



